PAS68 Cycle Hoops - Street Furniture EAG8000-CR
  Eagle Automation have a range of PAS68 tested products that support the street furniture
scene. Our cycle hoop module is highly versatile and it can be used to create planters,
railing systems and other similar products.
EAG080-20CR
A zero penetration short height cycle hoop tested with the M1 3.5ton vehicle at 48kph.
This product was extensively tested at 2 angles. Designed to complement existing street
furniture. Shallow depth foundation of just 250mm. Available in a variety of heights
(minimum 750mm above ground) . Available with gaps between 800mm and 1200mm .
Suitable for securing bikes, scooters and motorcycles. Galvanised, painted or stainless
steel finish.
EAG080-40CR
A zero penetration cycle hoop tested with the N2 7.5ton vehicle at 64kph. This product
was extensively tested at 2 angles. Designed to complement existing street furniture.
Head Office: Unit 5, New House Farm, Vicarage Lane, North Weald, Essex, CM16 6AP, UK. Phone : +44 (0)1992 524 800
Document Produced on 16/07/2025                                                                                                                                        www.eagleautogate.co.uk    1/2
PAS68 Cycle Hoops - Street Furniture EAG8000-CR
Impact tested and approved at 7.5 tonne 40mph Shallow depth foundation of just 250mm.
Height above ground 1000mm. Available with gaps between 800mm and 1200mm.
Suitable for securing bikes, scooters and motorcycles. Galvanised, painted or stainless
steel finish.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Head Office: Unit 5, New House Farm, Vicarage Lane, North Weald, Essex, CM16 6AP, UK. Phone : +44 (0)1992 524 800
Document Produced on 16/07/2025                                                                                                                                        www.eagleautogate.co.uk    2/2